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Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 307-6-02934-7 Currency THB

Account Name :;lunaﬁuﬂmsﬂnu‘lﬂwnuﬂnww Account Status Active

Alias Name waufnsdnwdugfi un 1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.
Ledger Balance 5,571.08 Available Balance 5,571.08

" Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

From Date 01-08-2022 ﬁ v To Date 31-08-2022 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
"download "

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,830.60 5,306.40 108682
01-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,990.00 12,296.40 108682
01-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,280.00 13,576.40 108682
01-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,840.00 26,416.40 108682
01-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 36,416.40 108682
01-08-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -34,940.60 1,475.80 0307
02-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,000.00 23,475.80 108682
02-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,290.00 27,765.80 108682
02-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,801.92 50,567.72 108682

| 02-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,979,726.00  35,030,293.72 108682
02-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 41,150.00  35,071,443.72 108682
02-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,000.00  35,131,443.72 108682
02-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 54,000.00 35,185,443.72 108682

' 02-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,620.00 35,191,063.72 108682
02-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 84,000.00  35,275,063.72 108682
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Rusvhn-  aaan. 900.00
QAuiudin- gl -
QAuiuehn - guyugnieuasyining 8,782.00
QAusvdhn - thysgnifedanda 10,027.88
QAuiudhn - Queiumyuismsgnide 177,882.90
Ruiudhn - arlwih anan.+ A ldesdsequ 310,091.46
QAusudin - QAusnda 0.00
Qusudhn - eldieduiiumsaey A-NET,0-NET ,V-NET 73,233.67
Quivshn - Suiudhndn aifidwang) 0.00
Auivdin - aldsedhiunsysemuseda 33,819.00
Ausvdhn - Quenfuayudaauiuadeiuaonnusgmideurang 21,160.00
Quivdn -  RuARNHARIMITNAINTY 61,418.00
Quiudin - qunsfinygaiinszusunyasa+nse.Sunu 1,200.00
Auivdhn - QuenfuayuTasamisgnitedneidmszsieniu 111,075.00
Qusvehn - ﬁquuutﬁamsﬂ'ﬁﬁuﬂuéu 73,760.00
Auivehn - Tasemsidnnoudula 3,420.00
Auivdin - swldnndugumsfineyaiituasssu 350,000.00
Auivdhin-  QulassmsWanndanionmmeinnmans -
Quivrn - Aulnssnsdundousamsioudazdufinm 765.00
Juivhn - Sulasensmiveyudamunsauiuauvesdaiufingm 20,000.00
Quiwhn - Gumiveyufonssuiodlufumdunszammsnnaudmsadiopin 50,000.00
S 1,307,534.91
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User Id: USER1 User Name: & Aol ﬂuﬂi‘om i i
Role: Company Maker Company Name: watuinmsdnwdogg e 1
!

ﬂf_Accounts
Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 307-6-02933-9 Currency THB

Account Name :;Jne;;:uﬁmsﬂnu'lﬂsmuﬂnu'l Account Status Active

Alias Name waRuinsdnedugf a1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.

Ledger Balance 1,307,534.91 Available Balance 1,307,534.91

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2022 E 5 To Date 31-08-2022 E

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Bpecific Period: Today v
— B e
view | download
ssisoniiocil BN o o O it I s

[ate Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-08-2022 ITBANK PBDDT TR fr 3076070630 1,226.28 1,689,540.91 0307 |
04-08-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -20,000.00 1,569,540.91 0307 ;
04-08-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -5,000.00 1,564,540.91 108682
15-08-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -94,125.00 1,470,415.91 0307

| 15-08-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -444,641.00 1,025,774.91 108682
17-08-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr | -2,840.00 1,022,934.91 0307
22-08-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -24,000.00 998,934.91 0307 r

| ANF.NTINTW
22-08-2022 18702 CDOTT Anm8nns 350,000.00 1,348,934.91 0059
A504002/3219 81.18
23-08-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -46,400.00 1,302,534.91 0307

‘ 24-08-2022 931001 BCD02 auvdAnmfiugn/200059 39,177,283.70  40,479,818.61 108682
24-08-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -31,785,625.83 8,694,192.78 0307
24-08-2022 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -7,391,657.87 1,302,534.91 108682
29-08-2022 23294 CDCH 5,000.00 1,307,534.91 1240

Total Cr. = 39,633,509.98 Total Dr. = -39,814,289.70

Total CLCK. 0.00
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BF yOAUNN
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,600.00
BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr 10,600.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,750.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,900.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,525.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00
BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr 23,900.00
BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr 81,275.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,800.00
BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr 15,800.00
CF voaun 1
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0.00
10,600.00
0.00
23,750.00
47,650.00
65,650.00
80,175.00
105,175.00
81,275.00
0.00
15,800.00
0.00
0.00
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Krungthai
nsolne

Account Detail

Account No. 307-6-07384-2

Account Name  a@wil.2fund iaal(Wunaiu w.s.n.

Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 13-01-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2022 Time: - To 31-08-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

awil.afunid al(Wunaa wae.n.

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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TSTDCA TsaSouthuiogus 901.21
TSTDCA TsaGowhulsth I 22,230.00
PBDWT G9022 -2000400331 22,230.00
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 901.21
PBDWT TR to 3076029339 1,226.28
TSTDCA TsaSouthusgiduu 452.07
TSTDCA TsaFouthuilsuduea 19,615.00
BCD14 Chaichaphum Pr/200307 1,475.80
TSTDCA TsaSowhunueslamil 24,380.00
TSTDCA 5.3 Yafmdesngun 1,220.34
PBDWT G9022 -2000400331 19,615.00
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 452.07
TSTDCA TseGoueypnariuniie 1,427.97
PBDWT G9022 -2000400331 24,380.00
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 1,220.34
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 1,427.97
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 1,475.80
TSTDCA TsaFouhunaguueas 1,249.10
TSTDCA TsaSounueinuiuinen 334.58
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 1,249.10
TSTDCA TsaSourhudasumile 353.28
TSTDCA TsaFouthuFasunile 102.45
TSTDCA TsaGouguauhumuean 2,802.39
TSTDCA TsaSouguauhumue 1,420.74
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 790.31
TSTDCA TsaGourthuTanadwmsu 673.31
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 4,223.13
TSTDCA Tsasuansnyinsizd 38.07
TSTDCA TsaGouhuaadnnuny 22,580.00
PBDWT G9022 -2000400331 22,580.00
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 711.38
TSTDCA 5.3 huednvnussu 132.65
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 132.65
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21,542.87
45,922.87
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27,076.14
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687.86
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342 573506

307 ITBANK
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PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT

CIF
DR. =
DR. =

Mgy
Tsafougnauinugia
Tsaouthunuesnssy
TsaFomhugaguuaas
G9022 -2000400331
G9022 -2000400331
G9022 -2000400331

TsaFouthu Tuuuassun

TraFount Tuu Twiss
G9022 -2000400330
G9022 -2000400330
TsaSourhuioazunas
TsaSouthuionzunas
TsaFomhumueslalds
G9022 -2000400330
G9022 -2000400331
G9022 -2000400330
TsaFouhuatngunan
TsaSomubmaingunany
TsaGouthuainguwans
TsaFouhuaingunany
TsaSvutmnhnitud
TsaGouhuainlnguu

TsaGouhuTuuazoias
TsaSouthu Tuuazeram
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27 415,317.12
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25,000.00
17,000.00

25,000.00
17,615.00
17,000.00

647.17
339.30

339.30
647.17

3717.57
55,058.00
687.10

371.57
55,058.00
687.10

189,830.90
334.01
948.68
388.33
935.93

1,866.71
1,130.29
292.82
250.07

935.93
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1,337.01
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17,61500 1240 23294
4261500 342 6993421
59,61500 342 572570
3461500 307 ITBANK
17,00000 307 ITBANK
000 307 ITBANK
647.17 1240 23294
986.47 1240 23294
647.17 307 ITBANK
0.00 307 ITBANK
377.57 307 590393
5543557 307 590393
56,122.67 1302 21079
55,745.10 307 ITBANK
687.10 307 ITBANK
000 307 ITBANK
189,830.90 335 510034
190,164.91 335 510034
191,113.59 335 510034
191,501.92 335 510034
192,437.85 1302 552419
194,304.56 307 590393
195,434.85 1302 552419
195,727.67 1302 552419
19597774 342 580608
195,041.81 307 ITBANK
191,501.92 307 ITBANK
190,164.91 307 ITBANK
000 307 ITBANK
0.00
312,701.88 /
414,090.84



